
HUNTER’S RUN CONSERVANCY DISTRICT 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
LOCATION 

FAIRFIELD COUNTY EMA OFFICE 
240 Baldwin Dr. Lancaster, OH 43130 

 
 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, April 21, 2022  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, May 19, 2022  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, June 16, 2022  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, July 21, 2022  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, Sept. 15, 2022  5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 5:30 p.m. 
 

 


